SFS Hourly Rates
2016

Principal Architect

Project Manager

Architect

Architectural Staff/CAD/BIM
Interior Designer

Clerical

$160.00
$110.00
$90.00
$75.00
$70.00
$55.00



p ENGINEERS \ PEARSON KENT MCKINLEY RAAF ENGINEERS, LLC

13300 W 98TH STREET LENEXA, KS 66215

2016 Hourly Rates

Senior Principal $160 / Hr
Principal $150 / Hr
Project Manager $135/ Hr
Senior Engineer $125/ Hr
Engineer $115/ Hr
Designer $105/ Hr
CAD Technician $80 / Hr
Administrative $65 / Hr

PKMRENG.COM



BOB D. CAMPBELL AND COMPANY
Structural Engineers

HOURLY RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016

PrINCIPAl .....ccoiie e $175.00
Registered ENQINEEI ........ccooeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee, $150.00
Staff ENQINEET ...oooviiiiiiiiieeeeeee $125.00
TECNNICIAN ..o $105.00
CADD Drafter H......coouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee $100.00
CADD Drafter L..oocoi i $70.00

ClEICAL ... e e e $50.00



Olsson Associates Hourly Rates
2016

Project Principal

Project Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Design Associate

Assistant Landscape Architect

$180.00
$115.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00



