## SFS Hourly Rates

#### 2016

Principal Architect	\$160.00
Project Manager	\$110.00
Architect	\$90.00
Architectural Staff/CAD/BIM	\$75.00
Interior Designer	\$70.00
Clerical	\$55.00



#### PEARSON KENT MCKINLEY RAAF ENGINEERS, LLC 13300 W 98TH STREET LENEXA, KS 66215

#### 2016 Hourly Rates

Senior Principal	\$160 / Hr
Principal	\$150 / Hr
Project Manager	\$135 / Hr
Senior Engineer	\$125/ Hr
Engineer	\$115 / Hr
Designer	\$105 / Hr
CAD Technician	\$80 / Hr
Administrative	\$65 / Hr

## BOB D. CAMPBELL AND COMPANY Structural Engineers

## **HOURLY RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016**

Principal	\$175.00
Registered Engineer	\$150.00
Staff Engineer	\$125.00
Technician	\$105.00
CADD Drafter II	\$100.00
CADD Drafter I	\$70.00
Clerical	\$50.00

# Olsson Associates Hourly Rates 2016

Project Principal	\$180.00
Project Engineer	\$115.00
Assistant Engineer	\$95.00
Design Associate	\$85.00
Assistant Landscape Architect	\$75.00